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2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Democratic Turnout by Gender

Voted Registered Turnout

Total Voters

Voted Registered Turnout

Males

Voted Registered Turnout

Females

 549 133  24.2%Legislative District  7  221 55  24.9%  78  328  23.8%
 5 0  0.0%Legislative District 16  2 0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%

 8,274 1,868  22.6%Legislative District 21  3,263 719  22.0%  1,149  5,011  22.9%
 7,823 906  11.6%Legislative District 22  3,159 318  10.1%  588  4,664  12.6%
 7,069 2,024  28.6%Legislative District 23  3,169 967  30.5%  1,057  3,900  27.1%
 4,822 1,176  24.4%Legislative District 24  2,117 561  26.5%  615  2,705  22.7%
 8,505 1,427  16.8%Legislative District 25  3,573 586  16.4%  841  4,932  17.1%
 4,364 826  18.9%Legislative District 26  1,658 294  17.7%  532  2,706  19.7%

 10,477 1,921  18.3%Legislative District 27  4,130 658  15.9%  1,263  6,347  19.9%
 6,560 741  11.3%Legislative District 28  2,471 272  11.0%  469  4,089  11.5%
 7,951 1,018  12.8%Legislative District 29  3,136 354  11.3%  664  4,815  13.8%

CITY Total  12,040  66,399  18.1%  26,899 4,784  7,256  39,500 17.8%  18.4%

 1,192 228  19.1%Brighton  449 89  19.8%  139  743  18.7%
 2,065 180  8.7%Gates  775 71  9.2%  109  1,290  8.4%
 635 58  9.1%Greece  253 23  9.1%  35  382  9.2%

 5,235 671  12.8%Henrietta  2,088 255  12.2%  416  3,147  13.2%
 7 7  100.0%Irondequoit  4 4  100.0%  3  3  100.0%
 1 1  100.0%Ogden  1 1  100.0%  0  0  0.0%
 1 1  100.0%Penfield  0 0  0.0%  1  1  100.0%

 1,181 162  13.7%Pittsford  467 72  15.4%  90  714  12.6%
 9,444 1,259  13.3%Webster  3,500 469  13.4%  790  5,944  13.3%

TOWNS Total  2,567  19,761  13.0%  7,537 984  1,583  12,224 13.1%  12.9%

GRAND Total
 14,607  86,160  17.0%  34,436  51,724 5,768  8,839  17.1% 16.7%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Democratic Turnout by Age

Part 1 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

No Date of Birth

Voted Registered Turnout

18-24

Voted Registered Turnout

25-34 35-44

Voted Registered Turnout

 4 0  0.0%Legislative District  7  28 2  7.1%  1  57  1.8%  10  70  14.3%
 1 0  0.0%Legislative District 16  0 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%

 21 6  28.6%Legislative District 21  526 40  7.6%  255  1,920  13.3%  273  1,435  19.0%
 13 4  30.8%Legislative District 22  532 19  3.6%  88  1,568  5.6%  93  1,289  7.2%
 11 3  27.3%Legislative District 23  406 41  10.1%  262  1,982  13.2%  279  1,129  24.7%
 13 2  15.4%Legislative District 24  266 18  6.8%  183  1,422  12.9%  179  811  22.1%
 29 14  48.3%Legislative District 25  672 23  3.4%  156  1,863  8.4%  142  1,275  11.1%
 6 2  33.3%Legislative District 26  303 27  8.9%  89  874  10.2%  136  804  16.9%

 19 6  31.6%Legislative District 27  760 50  6.6%  161  2,052  7.8%  225  1,728  13.0%
 6 0  0.0%Legislative District 28  560 20  3.6%  66  1,345  4.9%  86  1,247  6.9%
 9 2  22.2%Legislative District 29  511 21  4.1%  72  1,457  4.9%  100  1,302  7.7%

CITY Total  39  132  29.5%  4,564 261  1,333  14,540 5.7%  9.2%  1,523  11,090  13.7%

 6 2  33.3%Brighton  60 5  8.3%  10  193  5.2%  25  211  11.8%
 6 0  0.0%Gates  118 3  2.5%  6  363  1.7%  22  368  6.0%
 8 0  0.0%Greece  47 1  2.1%  3  123  2.4%  4  102  3.9%
 8 1  12.5%Henrietta  426 26  6.1%  41  922  4.4%  38  739  5.1%
 0 0  0.0%Irondequoit  0 0  0.0%  1  1  100.0%  2  2  100.0%
 0 0  0.0%Ogden  0 0  0.0%  1  1  100.0%  0  0  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Penfield  1 1  100.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%
 1 0  0.0%Pittsford  151 9  6.0%  3  103  2.9%  11  181  6.1%

 34 1  2.9%Webster  651 49  7.5%  56  1,238  4.5%  112  1,328  8.4%

TOWNS Total  4  63  6.3%  1,454 94  121  2,944 6.5%  4.1%  214  2,931  7.3%

GRAND Total
 43  195  22.1%  6,018  17,484 355  1,454  8.3% 5.9%  1,737  14,021  12.4%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Democratic Turnout by Age

Part 2 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

45-54

Voted Registered Turnout

55-64 65 +

Voted Registered Turnout

Legislative District  7  64 16  25.0%  42  142  29.6%  62  184  33.7%
Legislative District 16  1 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%
Legislative District 21  1,373 273  19.9%  388  1,413  27.5%  633  1,586  39.9%
Legislative District 22  1,307 113  8.6%  221  1,444  15.3%  368  1,670  22.0%
Legislative District 23  871 221  25.4%  397  1,083  36.7%  821  1,587  51.7%
Legislative District 24  616 146  23.7%  254  757  33.6%  394  937  42.0%
Legislative District 25  1,359 203  14.9%  347  1,543  22.5%  542  1,764  30.7%
Legislative District 26  802 143  17.8%  178  771  23.1%  251  804  31.2%
Legislative District 27  1,806 280  15.5%  475  1,949  24.4%  724  2,163  33.5%
Legislative District 28  1,177 132  11.2%  215  1,221  17.6%  222  1,004  22.1%
Legislative District 29  1,369 140  10.2%  269  1,555  17.3%  414  1,748  23.7%

CITY Total  1,667  2,786  11,878 15.5%  23.5%  4,431  32.9% 10,745  13,450

Brighton  158 21  13.3%  42  182  23.1%  123  382  32.2%
Gates  339 20  5.9%  38  350  10.9%  91  521  17.5%
Greece  98 8  8.2%  14  120  11.7%  28  137  20.4%
Henrietta  712 65  9.1%  152  909  16.7%  348  1,519  22.9%
Irondequoit  0 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  4  4  100.0%
Ogden  0 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%
Penfield  0 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%
Pittsford  232 18  7.8%  28  181  15.5%  93  332  28.0%
Webster  1,541 135  8.8%  307  1,745  17.6%  599  2,907  20.6%

TOWNS Total  267  581  3,487 8.7%  16.7%  1,286  22.2% 3,080  5,802

GRAND Total
 13,825  15,365 1,934  3,367  21.9% 14.0%  5,717  19,252  29.7%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Republican Turnout by Gender

Voted Registered Turnout

Total Voters

Voted Registered Turnout

Males

Voted Registered Turnout

Females

 5,313 598  11.3%Greece  2,647 321  12.1%  277  2,666  10.4%
 2,391 543  22.7%Hamlin  1,285 293  22.8%  250  1,106  22.6%

TOWNS Total  1,141  7,704  14.8%  3,932 614  527  3,772 15.6%  14.0%

GRAND Total
 1,141  7,704  14.8%  3,932  3,772 614  527  14.0% 15.6%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Republican Turnout by Age

Part 1 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

No Date of Birth

Voted Registered Turnout

18-24

Voted Registered Turnout

25-34 35-44

Voted Registered Turnout

 59 5  8.5%Greece  225 6  2.7%  15  546  2.7%  28  509  5.5%
 8 1  12.5%Hamlin  102 5  4.9%  23  256  9.0%  48  283  17.0%

TOWNS Total  6  67  9.0%  327 11  38  802 3.4%  4.7%  76  792  9.6%

GRAND Total
 6  67  9.0%  327  802 11  38  4.7% 3.4%  76  792  9.6%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Republican Turnout by Age

Part 2 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

45-54

Voted Registered Turnout

55-64 65 +

Voted Registered Turnout

Greece  693 48  6.9%  125  1,116  11.2%  371  2,165  17.1%
Hamlin  394 58  14.7%  153  592  25.8%  255  756  33.7%

TOWNS Total  106  278  1,708 9.8%  16.3%  626  21.4% 1,087  2,921

GRAND Total
 1,087  1,708 106  278  16.3% 9.8%  626  2,921  21.4%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Working Families Turnout by Gender

Voted Registered Turnout

Total Voters

Voted Registered Turnout

Males

Voted Registered Turnout

Females

 6 1  16.7%Legislative District  7  3 0  0.0%  1  3  33.3%
 58 6  10.3%Legislative District 21  24 4  16.7%  2  34  5.9%
 77 1  1.3%Legislative District 22  33 0  0.0%  1  44  2.3%
 32 9  28.1%Legislative District 23  18 5  27.8%  4  14  28.6%
 25 4  16.0%Legislative District 24  16 3  18.8%  1  9  11.1%
 58 4  6.9%Legislative District 25  27 3  11.1%  1  31  3.2%
 54 7  13.0%Legislative District 26  22 4  18.2%  3  32  9.4%
 60 8  13.3%Legislative District 27  19 5  26.3%  3  41  7.3%
 86 8  9.3%Legislative District 28  44 5  11.4%  3  42  7.1%
 76 7  9.2%Legislative District 29  36 5  13.9%  2  40  5.0%

CITY Total  55  532  10.3%  242 34  21  290 14.0%  7.2%

 39 7  17.9%Brighton  17 5  29.4%  2  22  9.1%
 68 10  14.7%Chili  33 6  18.2%  4  35  11.4%
 16 3  18.8%Clarkson  7 1  14.3%  2  9  22.2%
 10 0  0.0%East Rochester  5 0  0.0%  0  5  0.0%
 88 2  2.3%Gates  42 1  2.4%  1  46  2.2%

 259 40  15.4%Greece  113 22  19.5%  18  146  12.3%
 23 3  13.0%Hamlin  10 1  10.0%  2  13  15.4%
 54 13  24.1%Henrietta  23 8  34.8%  5  31  16.1%

 113 33  29.2%Irondequoit  57 16  28.1%  17  56  30.4%
 8 1  12.5%Mendon  5 0  0.0%  1  3  33.3%

 45 6  13.3%Ogden  26 4  15.4%  2  19  10.5%
 41 1  2.4%Parma  24 0  0.0%  1  17  5.9%
 73 28  38.4%Penfield  35 15  42.9%  13  38  34.2%
 42 9  21.4%Perinton  18 5  27.8%  4  24  16.7%
 13 5  38.5%Pittsford  6 3  50.0%  2  7  28.6%
 16 0  0.0%Riga  5 0  0.0%  0  11  0.0%
 19 8  42.1%Rush  11 4  36.4%  4  8  50.0%
 25 2  8.0%Sweden  13 0  0.0%  2  12  16.7%
 74 19  25.7%Webster  40 11  27.5%  8  34  23.5%
 14 1  7.1%Wheatland  6 0  0.0%  1  8  12.5%

TOWNS Total  191  1,040  18.4%  496 102  89  544 20.6%  16.4%

GRAND Total
 246  1,572  15.6%  738  834 136  110  13.2% 18.4%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Working Families Turnout by Age

Part 1 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

No Date of Birth

Voted Registered Turnout

18-24

Voted Registered Turnout

25-34 35-44

Voted Registered Turnout

 0 0  0.0%Legislative District  7  1 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 21  2 0  0.0%  1  9  11.1%  3  21  14.3%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 22  3 0  0.0%  0  24  0.0%  0  21  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 23  1 0  0.0%  6  10  60.0%  0  7  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 24  1 0  0.0%  0  2  0.0%  1  11  9.1%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 25  2 0  0.0%  0  23  0.0%  1  9  11.1%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 26  1 0  0.0%  2  9  22.2%  1  23  4.3%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 27  2 1  50.0%  1  17  5.9%  1  12  8.3%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 28  7 0  0.0%  0  14  0.0%  1  29  3.4%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 29  2 0  0.0%  1  15  6.7%  5  27  18.5%

CITY Total  0  0  0.0%  22 1  11  123 4.5%  8.9%  13  163  8.0%

 0 0  0.0%Brighton  0 0  0.0%  2  9  22.2%  1  6  16.7%
 0 0  0.0%Chili  8 0  0.0%  2  9  22.2%  1  16  6.3%
 0 0  0.0%Clarkson  3 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  0  2  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%East Rochester  0 0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%  0  2  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Gates  4 0  0.0%  1  15  6.7%  0  21  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Greece  11 1  9.1%  7  48  14.6%  9  55  16.4%
 0 0  0.0%Hamlin  0 0  0.0%  0  5  0.0%  0  4  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Henrietta  2 0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%  2  16  12.5%
 0 0  0.0%Irondequoit  7 3  42.9%  6  27  22.2%  6  25  24.0%
 0 0  0.0%Mendon  0 0  0.0%  0  1  0.0%  0  3  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Ogden  1 0  0.0%  1  4  25.0%  1  15  6.7%
 0 0  0.0%Parma  0 0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%  1  10  10.0%
 0 0  0.0%Penfield  4 1  25.0%  9  14  64.3%  3  18  16.7%
 0 0  0.0%Perinton  2 0  0.0%  1  7  14.3%  1  5  20.0%
 0 0  0.0%Pittsford  0 0  0.0%  1  2  50.0%  0  3  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Riga  1 0  0.0%  0  1  0.0%  0  5  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Rush  1 0  0.0%  4  7  57.1%  0  1  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Sweden  1 0  0.0%  0  1  0.0%  0  6  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Webster  1 0  0.0%  4  8  50.0%  4  18  22.2%
 0 0  0.0%Wheatland  1 0  0.0%  1  1  100.0%  0  7  0.0%

TOWNS Total  0  0  0.0%  47 5  39  168 10.6%  23.2%  29  238  12.2%

GRAND Total
 0  0  0.0%  69  291 6  50  17.2% 8.7%  42  401  10.5%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Working Families Turnout by Age

Part 2 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

45-54

Voted Registered Turnout

55-64 65 +

Voted Registered Turnout

Legislative District  7  0 0  0.0%  1  2  50.0%  0  0  0.0%
Legislative District 21  11 1  9.1%  1  8  12.5%  0  7  0.0%
Legislative District 22  16 0  0.0%  1  10  10.0%  0  3  0.0%
Legislative District 23  7 1  14.3%  1  5  20.0%  1  2  50.0%
Legislative District 24  6 2  33.3%  1  2  50.0%  0  3  0.0%
Legislative District 25  11 2  18.2%  1  9  11.1%  0  4  0.0%
Legislative District 26  13 3  23.1%  1  6  16.7%  0  2  0.0%
Legislative District 27  14 2  14.3%  2  12  16.7%  1  3  33.3%
Legislative District 28  20 4  20.0%  2  12  16.7%  1  4  25.0%
Legislative District 29  21 0  0.0%  0  8  0.0%  1  3  33.3%

CITY Total  15  11  74 12.6%  14.9%  4  12.9% 119  31

Brighton  15 2  13.3%  2  7  28.6%  0  2  0.0%
Chili  11 1  9.1%  2  11  18.2%  4  13  30.8%
Clarkson  4 2  50.0%  0  4  0.0%  1  3  33.3%
East Rochester  3 0  0.0%  0  1  0.0%  0  1  0.0%
Gates  22 0  0.0%  0  14  0.0%  1  12  8.3%
Greece  68 6  8.8%  9  54  16.7%  8  23  34.8%
Hamlin  7 2  28.6%  0  4  0.0%  1  3  33.3%
Henrietta  15 4  26.7%  3  11  27.3%  4  7  57.1%
Irondequoit  26 6  23.1%  11  24  45.8%  1  4  25.0%
Mendon  3 0  0.0%  0  0  0.0%  1  1  100.0%
Ogden  16 2  12.5%  0  7  0.0%  2  2  100.0%
Parma  16 0  0.0%  0  9  0.0%  0  3  0.0%
Penfield  15 4  26.7%  6  10  60.0%  5  12  41.7%
Perinton  14 3  21.4%  2  8  25.0%  2  6  33.3%
Pittsford  2 2  100.0%  1  4  25.0%  1  2  50.0%
Riga  6 0  0.0%  0  3  0.0%  0  0  0.0%
Rush  2 0  0.0%  2  5  40.0%  2  3  66.7%
Sweden  10 1  10.0%  1  7  14.3%  0  0  0.0%
Webster  16 2  12.5%  3  14  21.4%  6  17  35.3%
Wheatland  3 0  0.0%  0  2  0.0%  0  0  0.0%

TOWNS Total  37  42  199 13.5%  21.1%  39  34.2% 274  114

GRAND Total
 393  273 52  53  19.4% 13.2%  43  145  29.7%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Independence Turnout by Gender

Voted Registered Turnout

Total Voters

Voted Registered Turnout

Males

Voted Registered Turnout

Females

 64 12  18.8%Legislative District  7  31 8  25.8%  4  33  12.1%
 408 47  11.5%Legislative District 21  202 18  8.9%  29  206  14.1%
 210 7  3.3%Legislative District 22  106 5  4.7%  2  104  1.9%
 572 45  7.9%Legislative District 23  282 28  9.9%  17  290  5.9%
 278 24  8.6%Legislative District 24  149 10  6.7%  14  129  10.9%
 304 23  7.6%Legislative District 25  163 10  6.1%  13  141  9.2%
 322 37  11.5%Legislative District 26  157 21  13.4%  16  165  9.7%
 381 43  11.3%Legislative District 27  218 25  11.5%  18  163  11.0%
 269 16  5.9%Legislative District 28  144 7  4.9%  9  125  7.2%
 284 28  9.9%Legislative District 29  144 17  11.8%  11  140  7.9%

CITY Total  282  3,092  9.1%  1,596 149  133  1,496 9.3%  8.9%

 916 85  9.3%Brighton  431 47  10.9%  38  485  7.8%
 890 86  9.7%Chili  412 42  10.2%  44  478  9.2%
 249 76  30.5%Clarkson  119 38  31.9%  38  130  29.2%
 248 34  13.7%East Rochester  115 14  12.2%  20  133  15.0%
 879 92  10.5%Gates  416 44  10.6%  48  463  10.4%

 3,075 358  11.6%Greece  1,431 175  12.2%  183  1,644  11.1%
 305 28  9.2%Hamlin  139 10  7.2%  18  166  10.8%

 1,147 163  14.2%Henrietta  530 84  15.8%  79  617  12.8%
 1,727 235  13.6%Irondequoit  836 101  12.1%  134  891  15.0%
 348 56  16.1%Mendon  173 32  18.5%  24  175  13.7%
 664 99  14.9%Ogden  315 59  18.7%  40  349  11.5%
 543 43  7.9%Parma  267 20  7.5%  23  276  8.3%

 1,415 224  15.8%Penfield  635 112  17.6%  112  780  14.4%
 1,659 289  17.4%Perinton  758 141  18.6%  148  901  16.4%
 860 108  12.6%Pittsford  392 53  13.5%  55  468  11.8%
 195 18  9.2%Riga  90 12  13.3%  6  105  5.7%
 122 41  33.6%Rush  55 19  34.5%  22  67  32.8%
 373 48  12.9%Sweden  168 24  14.3%  24  205  11.7%

 1,601 179  11.2%Webster  767 96  12.5%  83  834  10.0%
 182 9  4.9%Wheatland  87 6  6.9%  3  95  3.2%

TOWNS Total  2,271  17,398  13.1%  8,136 1,129  1,142  9,262 13.9%  12.3%

GRAND Total
 2,553  20,490  12.5%  9,732  10,758 1,278  1,275  11.9% 13.1%



2019 State/Local Primary Election
 Independence Turnout by Age

Part 1 of 2

Voted Registered Turnout

No Date of Birth

Voted Registered Turnout

18-24

Voted Registered Turnout

25-34 35-44

Voted Registered Turnout

 0 0  0.0%Legislative District  7  2 0  0.0%  0  8  0.0%  1  7  14.3%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 21  30 2  6.7%  2  102  2.0%  7  83  8.4%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 22  24 0  0.0%  0  48  0.0%  1  45  2.2%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 23  35 3  8.6%  3  183  1.6%  6  105  5.7%
 1 0  0.0%Legislative District 24  18 0  0.0%  1  75  1.3%  3  53  5.7%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 25  29 0  0.0%  2  68  2.9%  2  54  3.7%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 26  14 1  7.1%  1  65  1.5%  5  66  7.6%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 27  32 1  3.1%  6  89  6.7%  3  79  3.8%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 28  17 0  0.0%  2  52  3.8%  0  57  0.0%
 0 0  0.0%Legislative District 29  27 0  0.0%  1  53  1.9%  2  54  3.7%

CITY Total  0  1  0.0%  228 7  18  743 3.1%  2.4%  30  603  5.0%

 0 0  0.0%Brighton  61 3  4.9%  2  166  1.2%  8  160  5.0%
 0 0  0.0%Chili  62 2  3.2%  6  184  3.3%  10  180  5.6%
 0 0  0.0%Clarkson  22 5  22.7%  5  48  10.4%  8  37  21.6%
 0 0  0.0%East Rochester  16 1  6.3%  0  60  0.0%  8  47  17.0%
 0 0  0.0%Gates  50 1  2.0%  5  166  3.0%  4  147  2.7%
 0 0  0.0%Greece  214 4  1.9%  12  548  2.2%  33  565  5.8%
 0 0  0.0%Hamlin  21 0  0.0%  0  57  0.0%  5  53  9.4%
 0 0  0.0%Henrietta  96 2  2.1%  10  243  4.1%  12  198  6.1%
 0 0  0.0%Irondequoit  101 8  7.9%  13  333  3.9%  28  373  7.5%
 0 0  0.0%Mendon  35 2  5.7%  2  62  3.2%  3  52  5.8%
 0 0  0.0%Ogden  50 3  6.0%  1  99  1.0%  14  146  9.6%
 0 0  0.0%Parma  37 0  0.0%  3  84  3.6%  8  107  7.5%
 0 0  0.0%Penfield  90 6  6.7%  7  240  2.9%  26  272  9.6%
 0 0  0.0%Perinton  103 6  5.8%  11  229  4.8%  33  283  11.7%
 0 0  0.0%Pittsford  67 2  3.0%  2  134  1.5%  12  140  8.6%
 0 0  0.0%Riga  14 1  7.1%  0  32  0.0%  2  40  5.0%
 0 0  0.0%Rush  8 1  12.5%  1  12  8.3%  4  18  22.2%
 0 0  0.0%Sweden  50 0  0.0%  2  73  2.7%  7  55  12.7%
 0 0  0.0%Webster  112 2  1.8%  12  281  4.3%  13  249  5.2%
 0 0  0.0%Wheatland  14 1  7.1%  0  32  0.0%  0  34  0.0%

TOWNS Total  0  0  0.0%  1,223 50  94  3,083 4.1%  3.0%  238  3,156  7.5%

GRAND Total
 0  1  0.0%  1,451  3,826 57  112  2.9% 3.9%  268  3,759  7.1%
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Legislative District  7  10 3  30.0%  3  21  14.3%  5  16  31.3%
Legislative District 21  67 6  9.0%  14  70  20.0%  16  56  28.6%
Legislative District 22  37 1  2.7%  1  34  2.9%  4  22  18.2%
Legislative District 23  92 7  7.6%  7  93  7.5%  19  64  29.7%
Legislative District 24  47 3  6.4%  8  49  16.3%  9  35  25.7%
Legislative District 25  53 1  1.9%  9  57  15.8%  9  43  20.9%
Legislative District 26  49 1  2.0%  14  66  21.2%  15  62  24.2%
Legislative District 27  59 6  10.2%  8  56  14.3%  19  66  28.8%
Legislative District 28  52 2  3.8%  4  55  7.3%  8  36  22.2%
Legislative District 29  48 2  4.2%  9  48  18.8%  14  54  25.9%

CITY Total  32  77  549 6.2%  14.0%  118  26.0% 514  454

Brighton  155 12  7.7%  22  162  13.6%  38  212  17.9%
Chili  165 10  6.1%  17  122  13.9%  41  177  23.2%
Clarkson  46 18  39.1%  17  53  32.1%  23  43  53.5%
East Rochester  41 6  14.6%  9  47  19.1%  10  37  27.0%
Gates  170 12  7.1%  16  153  10.5%  54  193  28.0%
Greece  527 56  10.6%  81  565  14.3%  172  656  26.2%
Hamlin  60 4  6.7%  10  63  15.9%  9  51  17.6%
Henrietta  199 38  19.1%  36  187  19.3%  65  224  29.0%
Irondequoit  304 36  11.8%  49  314  15.6%  101  302  33.4%
Mendon  69 12  17.4%  20  61  32.8%  17  69  24.6%
Ogden  133 17  12.8%  19  118  16.1%  45  118  38.1%
Parma  119 6  5.0%  12  88  13.6%  14  108  13.0%
Penfield  279 43  15.4%  47  268  17.5%  95  266  35.7%
Perinton  317 46  14.5%  65  320  20.3%  128  407  31.4%
Pittsford  174 14  8.0%  27  161  16.8%  51  184  27.7%
Riga  30 1  3.3%  5  47  10.6%  9  32  28.1%
Rush  25 5  20.0%  14  27  51.9%  16  32  50.0%
Sweden  61 6  9.8%  12  74  16.2%  21  60  35.0%
Webster  342 37  10.8%  41  285  14.4%  74  332  22.3%
Wheatland  32 2  6.3%  2  37  5.4%  4  33  12.1%

TOWNS Total  381  521  3,152 11.7%  16.5%  987  27.9% 3,248  3,536

GRAND Total
 3,762  3,701 413  598  16.2% 11.0%  1,105  3,990  27.7%


	Turnout - Gender.pdf
	Turnout - Gender.rpt
	01
	CITY
	07
	16
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	TOWNS
	45
	49
	50
	52
	53
	55
	57
	59
	63


	02
	TOWNS
	50
	51


	04
	CITY
	07
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	TOWNS
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64


	07
	CITY
	07
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	TOWNS
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64







